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Flicker free

Plug-in emergency E

Standard Warranty
5 Years5

| K2D

Voltage       
                               
CRI
Life Time
Ambient 
Temp  

220-240Vac
50-60Hz                           

>80
30,000h

-20°C to 40°C

Order Code
  
KRTDQ12HFB/4P-W27
KRTDQ12HFB/4P-W35

KRTDQ12MGB/2P-W27
KRTDQ12MGB/2P-W35
KRTDQ12MGB/4P-W27
KRTDQ12MGB/4P-W35

Dimensions

201mm

21
1m

m

Order Code Power Cap Beam Angle CCT Lumen Trade Price

KRTDQ12HFB 12W GR10q 120°
2700K
3500K

1400lm £33.87

KRTDQ12MGB 12W
GR8

GR10q
120°

2700K
3500K

1400lm £35.89

K2D Retro
LED Retrofit replacement for Fluorescent DD lamps 
(Compatible with HF/magnetic ballast) 

Save energy by up to 65%
Retrofit replacement of 4-pin 28W fluorescent DD lamp 
2 versions for HF and Magnetic ballast 
Compatible with Kosnic emergency module for 
instant conversion

DD Emergency Module
P26

Lamp Holder

Patent

DDLAMPHLD

Type Order Code Description Trade Price

Lamp holder DDLAMPHLD GR10q lamp holder £3.30

Modular designECO


